
CATERING
MENU



Fresh Coffee* in thermos (serves 10)
Columbian Medium
Columbian Dark

Organic Tea* (serves 10)
Choice of Black, Herbal, Green, Oolong, or White

               Bottled Water

San PallagrinoSan Pallagrino
Assorted flavours

Tropicana Juice

*Coffee and tea included cups, lids, napkins, condiments, and stir sticks

$18.99

$18.99

$2.50

$2.85

$4.65

Price $
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.........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................

We make your events memorable with our Coffee and baked goods and sandwiches. 
Getting all your catering needs for groups large and small, with pre-packaged services.
Anything from fresh baked goods for your morning meeting, gourmet sandwiches and 
wraps for lunch meetings, or dessert and cookies for the afternoon- Your every demand 
and every need is catered. Orders can be placed on our website or by phone or fax.



Muffins
Assorted varieties

Gluten-free Muffins

Sconces
Assorted varieties

Croissants
ButterButter

Cookies
Assorted varieties

Squares
Assorted varieties

Loaves
Assorted varieties

Gourment SandwichesGourment Sandwiches

Wraps

$3.75

$3.65

$3.50

$3.15

$2.75

$4.25

$3.15$3.15

$9.25

$9.25

Price $
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.........................................................................................................................................

.........................................................................................................................................

PLACE YOUR ORDER BY PHONE, EMAIL, OR IN-STORE

Event Date:

Company Name:

Phone Number:

Address:

Utensils:        yes     no

Payment method:Payment method:    cash    checque   credit card   debit card

CONTACT US:

All prices subject to tax. Orders that include food items must be confirmed by
12:00pm one business day prior to your event. Thanks for inviting us to be a part 
of your event!
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