CATERING



WAVES CATERING:

We make your events memorable with our Coffee and baked goods and sandwiches. Getting all your catering needs for groups large and small, with pre-packaged services. Anything from fresh baked goods for your morning meeting, gourmet sandwiches and wraps for lunch meetings, or dessert and cookies for the afternoon- Your every demand and every need is catered. Orders can be placed on our website or by phone or fax.

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	Price \$	
Fresh Coffee* in thermos (serves 10)		
Columbian Medium	\$18.99	
Columbian Dark		
Organic Tea* (serves 10)		
Choice of Black, Herbal, Green, Oolong, or White	\$18.99	
	*	
W/VES Bottled Water	\$2.50	
San Pallagrino		
Assorted flavours	\$2.85	
Tropicana Juice	\$4.65	
** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	.1 .	
*Coffee and tea included cups, lids, napkins, condiments, and stir sticks		

Muffins	Price \$
Assorted varieties	\$3.75
Gluten-free Muffins	\$3.65
Sconces Assorted varieties	\$3.50
Croissants Butter	\$3.15
Cookies Assorted varieties	\$2.75
Squares Assorted varieties	\$4.25
Loaves Assorted varieties	\$3.15
Gourment Sandwiches	\$9.25
Wraps	\$9.25

Event Date:		•
Company Name:		
Phone Number:		
Address:		
Utensils:	O yes	no
Payment method:	ocash	○ checque ○ credit card ○ debit card
CONTACT US:		

PLACE YOUR ORDER BY PHONE, EMAIL, OR IN-STORE

All prices subject to tax. Orders that include food items must be confirmed by 12:00pm one business day prior to your event. Thanks for inviting us to be a part of your event!